BID  INVTTA'['ION

FEBRUARY  18,  2026

NO  . 10-26

In  accordance  with  General  Act  No.  217,  Special  Session  1967,  notice  15

hereby  given  that  the  Mobile  County  Commission,  Mobile,  Alabama,  Wlll  receive

bids  on  the  following  items  :

FIFTEEN  MILLION  (15,000,000)  MOBILE  COUNTY  CIGARETrE  !'AX  STAMPS  BLACK

LETTERING  ON  RED  BACKGROUND  FUSON  '['YPE  ONLY  FOR  MOBILE  COUNrY  TOBACCO  TAX

DEPARTMENT  AS  PER  ATrACHED  SPECIFICArIONS:

Any  questions  or  comments  concerning  the  bid  requirements  must  be  brought  to  the

[...]

To be aeaepted asapagtia[pant  In EA/erify, you should only algn the Employer's 8eatlon
of tbe signature page. ff you have any quaa€ionm, con!aat !Varlfy  at aa3-4144218.

8PECIFICAT'lONS  FOR  CIGARETTE  AJSJD TOBACCO  REVENUE
FOR

THE  COUNT\  COMMISSION  OF  MOBILE,  ALABA!rfA

Stamps  reqriired  for  this  bid:

15,000,000  -  Fifteen  Million

x Cigarette  Stamps  for  Machine  Application  Fuson  Type  Only

Cigarette  Stamps  for  Hand  Application  Decalcomania  Stamps  OnlY

GENERAL  SPECIFICATIONS

TYPE  AIND  APPLICATJONS:  All  stamps  fiirnished  under  these specifications  must  be